
B.—2a,33

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services

Item. 18 ,0-81.

£ s. d. £ s. d

EESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS'
CQTJRTS—continued.

189
190
191

192

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

202

203
204

205

206
207

208
209
210
211

VOTE No. 25—continued.
Kaiapoi, Eangiora, Amberley, Oxford, Malvern,

and Waiau—
Eesident Magistrate
Travelling Allowance
Clerk at Kaiapoi (also Registrar of Electors

£25) ...
_

...
Bailiff at Kaiapoi, and Clerk and Bailiff at

Eangiora, Amberley,and Oxford (including
TravellingExpenses)

Assistant Bailiff:
Cleaning Court, Kaiapoi
Clerk at Kaikoura
Eent at Eangiora
Eent at Oxford
Eent at Amberley
Clerk and Bailiff at Malvern
Eent at Malvern
Clerk and Bailiff at Waiau (also Eegistrar

of Births &c. fees)
Alcaroa, Pigeon Hay, andLittle lii'cer—

Eesident Magistrate (also Eegistrar of
Births Deaths &c. fees, Harbourmaster£25)

TravellingAllowance
Clerk and Bailiff (also Eegistrar of Electors

£25)
Office Cleaner

Ashburton,Temulea, Oeraldine,and SouthHalcaia—
Eesident Magistrate
Clerk and Bailiff at Ashburton (also Clerk

District Court nil)
Assistant Clerk and Bailiff
Office Cleaner at Ashburton
Eent at Ashburton
Clerk and Bailiff at Temuka (also Eegistrar

Births &c. fees)
Office Cleanerat Temuka ... ...
Clerk and Bailiff at Geraldine ...
Clerk at South Eakaia
Office Cleanerat South Eakaia...

Timaru and Waimate—
Eesident Magistrate (also Coroner fees)
Clerk (also Clerk District Court £75, and

Eegistrar of Electors £25) ...
Clerk
Bailiff and Bailiff District Court
Office Cleaner
Clerk at Waimate, and Clerk District Court
Bailiff at Waimate, andBailiff District Court
Office Cleaner at Waimate

Hokitika, Boss, Kanieri, Stafford, and Golds-
borough—Eesident Magistrate (also Commissioner of
Crown Lands £100)

Travelling Allowance ...
Clerk at Hokitika and Kanieri (also Clerk of

District Court £25, Deputy Eegistrar of
Supreme Court £25, Eegistrar of Electors
£50, and Eeceiver of Gold Eevenue nil) ...

Clerk and Messenger
Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court £30, and

Crown Lands and Forest Banger £20) ,..

350 0
125 0

175 0

300 0
60 0
12 0
30 0
40 0
15 0
20 0
75 0
30 0

75 0

275 0
50 .0

135 0
14 0

350 0

160 0
75 0
18 0
65 0

0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0

0
0

0

0
0
0
0

212
213
214
215

130 0
10 0

100 0
40 0

5 0

0
0
0
0
0

216
217

500 0 0

218
219
220
221
222
223

200 0
160 0
75 0
26 0

120 0
40 0
13 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

224

225
226

400 0
150 0

0
0

275 0
100 0

0
0227

228
150 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

