Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Item.			1880-81.						
•		£	s.	d.	£	ē	 3.	d.	
	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS' CQURTS—continued.								
	VOTE No. 25—continued. Kaiapoi, Rangiora, Amberley, Oxford, Malvern,								
189	and Waiau— Resident Magistrate	350	0	0					
190	Travelling Allowance	125	0	O					
191	Clerk at Kaiapoi (also Registrar of Electors £25)	175	0	0					
192	Bailiff at Kaiapoi, and Clerk and Bailiff at Rangiora, Amberley, and Oxford (including							-	
	Travelling Expenses)	300	0	0					
193	Assistant Bailiff	60	0	0					
194	Cleaning Court, Kaiapoi	12	0	0					
195	Clerk at Kaikoura	30	0	0					
196	Rent at Rangiora	$\begin{array}{c} 40 \\ 15 \end{array}$	0	0					
$\begin{array}{c} 197 \\ 198 \end{array}$	Rent at Oxford Rent at Amberley	20	ŏ	ŏ					
199	Clerk and Bailiff at Malvern	75	Õ	0					
200	Rent at Malvern	30	0	0					
201	Clerk and Bailiff at Waiau (also Registrar	75	0	o					
	of Births &c. fees) Akaroa, Pigeon Bay, and Little River—	10	U						
202	Resident Magistrate (also Registrar of								
	Births Deaths &c. fees, Harbourmaster £25)	275	0	0					
203	Travelling Allowance	50	. 0	0					
204	Clerk and Bailiff (also Registrar of Electors	195	Λ	0				;	
005	$\pounds 25$) Office Cleaner	$\begin{array}{c} 135 \\ 14 \end{array}$	0	o					
205	Ashburton, Temuka, Geraldine, and South Rakaia—	1.1	v						
206	Resident Magistrate	350	0	0					
207	Clerk and Bailiff at Ashburton (also Clerk		_	.					
	District Court nil)	160	0	0					
208	Assistant Clerk and Bailiff	75 18	0	0					
$\frac{209}{210}$	Office Cleaner at Ashburton Rent at Ashburton	65	0	o	•				
$\begin{array}{c} 210 \\ 211 \end{array}$	Clerk and Bailiff at Temuka (also Registrar		•						
	Births &c. fees) \dots \dots	130	0	0					
212	Office Cleaner at Temuka	10	0	0					
213	Clerk and Bailiff at Geraldine	100	0	0					
214	Clerk at South Rakaia Office Cleaner at South Rakaia	40 5	0	0					
215	Timaru and Waimate—	. 0	•						
216	Resident Magistrate (also Coroner fees)	500	0	0					
217	Clerk (also Clerk District Court £75, and	2	_						
	Registrar of Electors £25)	200	0	0					
218	Clerk Bailiff and Bailiff District Court	160 75	0	0					
$\frac{219}{220}$	Office Cleaner	26	ŏ	ő					
$\begin{array}{c} 220 \\ 221 \end{array}$	Clerk at Waimate, and Clerk District Court	120	ŏ	Ó					
222	Bailiff at Waimate, and Bailiff District Court	40	0	0					
223	Office Cleaner at Waimate	13	0	0					
	Hokitika, Ross, Kanieri, Stafford, and Golds-								
004	borough— Resident Magistrate (also Commissioner of								
224	Crown Lands £100)	400	0	0					
225	Travelling Allowance	150	0	0					
226	Clerk at Hokitika and Kanieri (also Clerk of			}	•				
	District Court £25, Deputy Registrar of	,		.					
	Supreme Court £25, Registrar of Electors	のケビ	Λ						
007	£50, and Receiver of Gold Revenue nil) Clerk and Messenger	$\begin{array}{c} 275 \\ 100 \end{array}$	0	0					
$\begin{array}{c} 227 \\ 228 \end{array}$	Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court £30, and	100	v						
220	Crown Lands and Forest Ranger £20)	150	0	0					
				ļ					